 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Sizes &
Order codes:
Single & twin rows of SMD LEDs on
metal core PCB
4ft  Single  24W:  AP-ACF1X4/840
4ft  Twin    40W:  AP-ACF2X4/840
5ft  Single  35W:  AP-ACF1X5/840
5ft  Twin    57W:  AP-ACF2X5/840
6ft  Single  46W:  AP-ACF1X6/840
6ft  Twin    74W:  AP-ACF2X6/840
Application: Industrial Areas, Warehouses, Garages
Construction:
- Polycarbonate base and opal diffuser
- Grade 316 stainless steel clips